
Pos

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified ()

4
1
2
3

No.

5
91
32

100
22
45
40

72
75
16

12
19
56

Name

Chris Palmer
Garry Dickinson
David Guiney
Ivan Lintin
Phil Harvey
Tony Flinton
Dave Hedison

Daniel Hobson
Cathal Whelan
Peter Wakefield

David Bell
Mike Minns
Timmy Turtle

Make

Mannin
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda

Honda
Honda
Honda

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Model

Honda RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
TZ 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250

RS 249
RS 250
TSR 250

ER6 650
ER6 650
SV 650

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8

6
5
2

8
8
7

Total Tm

16:04.520
16:11.523
16:11.883
16:12.204
16:12.359
16:38.550
17:33.798

13:30.072
11:14.721

4:16.948

16:13.144
17:19.255
16:50.416

Diff

LAP
7.003
7.363
7.684
7.839

34.030
1:29.278

DNF
DNF
DNF

LAP
1:06.111

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:57.629
1:59.397
1:59.521
1:59.511
1:59.459
2:02.956
2:08.894

2:08.396
2:12.090
2:04.379

1:59.180
2:07.899
2:21.999

Avg. Speed

72.558
72.035
72.009
71.985
71.973
70.086
66.411

64.794
64.827
68.092

71.915
67.341
60.605

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/04/2008 16:59:02

Clerk of Course:

Chief Timekeeper:

Weather:\Dry / Dull

www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

7.003

Avg. Speed

72.558

Best Lap Tm

1:57.629

Best Spd

74.369

Best Lap by

5 - Chris Palmer

Ian Watson Spring Cup

National 250 / Mini Twins

Race 12 - 2nd Leg

Race

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/04/2008 16:40


